1
03
/
24
 /
 V
03
 /

f [mm]
(355 nm)
n = 1.47607
f [mm]
(1064 nm)
n = 1.44963
Curvature
rcc
[mm]
Center
Thickness
CT [mm]
Edge
Thickness
ET [mm]
PLCC-10.0/10.3UV -20 10.0 -20.3 -21.2 -21.6 -22.9 10.3 2.0 3.3
PLCC-12.7/11.2UV -22 12.7 -22.0 -23.1 -23.5 -24.9 11.2 2.1 4.1
PLCC-10.0/12.9UV -25 10.0 -25.4 -26.6 -27.1 -28.7 12.9 2.0 3.0
PLCC-25.4/25.8UV -50 25.4 -50.7 -53.1 -54.2 -57.4 25.8 2.0 5.3
PLCC-25.4/30.6UV -60 25.4 -60.2 -63.0 -64.3 -68.1 30.6 2.0 4.8
PLCC-25.4/38.6UV -75 25.4 -75.9 -79.5 -81.1 -85.8 38.6 2.0 4.1
PLCC-25.4/40.6UV -80 25.4 -79.8 -83.6 -85.3 -90.3 40.6 2.0 4.0
PLCC-25.4/51.5UV -100 25.4 -101.3 -106.0 -108.2 -114.5 51.5 2.0 3.6
PLCC-25.4/64.4UV -125 25.4 -126.6 -132.6 -135.3 -143.2 64.4 2.0 3.3
PLCC-25.4/77.3UV -150 25.4 -152.0 -159.2 -162.4 -171.9 77.3 2.3 3.4
PLCC-25.4/103.0UV -200 25.4 -202.5 -212.1 -216.4 -229.1 103.0 2.3 3.1
PLCC-25.4/128.8UV -250 25.4 -253.3 -265.2 -270.5 -286.5 128.8 2.0 2.6
PLCC-25.4/515.1UV -1000 25.4 -1012.9 -1060.7 -1082.0 -1145.6 515.1 2.0 2.2
Bold type indicates items available from stock. Other sizes and materials are available upon request.
Fused Silica Plano Concave Lenses
Plano Concave Lenses
Optics

f [mm]
(633 nm)
n = 1.515
f [mm]
(1064 nm)
n = 1.50664
Curvature
rcc
[mm]
Center
Thickness
CT [mm]
Edge
Thickness
ET [mm]
PLCC-10.0/10.3C -20 10.0 -19.7 -19.8 -20.0 -20.3 10.3 2.0 3.3
PLCC-12.7/10.3C -20 12.7 -19.7 -19.8 -20.0 -20.3 10.3 1.1 3.3
PLCC-10.0/12.9C -25 10.0 -24.7 -24.8 -25.0 -25.5 12.9 2.0 3.0
PLCC-12.7/12.9C -25 12.7 -24.7 -24.8 -25.0 -25.5 12.9 1.6 3.3
PLCC-12.7/15.5C -30 12.7 -29.7 -29.8 -30.1 -30.6 15.5 1.9 3.3
PLCC-25.4/20.6C -40 25.4 -39.4 -39.7 -40.0 -40.7 20.6 2.0 6.4
PLCC-10.0/25.8C -50 10.0 -49.4 -49.7 -50.1 -50.9 25.8 2.0 2.5
PLCC-12.7/25.8C -50 12.7 -49.4 -49.7 -50.1 -50.9 25.8 2.1 3.0
PLCC-25.4/25.8C -50 25.4 -49.4 -49.7 -50.1 -50.9 25.8 2.0 5.3
PLCC-12.7/30.9C -60 12.7 -59.2 -59.5 -60.0 -61.0 30.9 2.0 2.7
PLCC-25.4/38.6C -75 25.4 -73.9 -74.3 -74.9 -76.2 38.6 2.0 4.1
PLCC-10.0/51.5C -100 10.0 -98.6 -99.1 -100.0 -101.7 51.5 2.0 2.2
PLCC-25.4/51.5C -100 25.4 -98.6 -99.1 -100.0 -101.7 51.5 2.0 3.6
PLCC-25.4/64.4C -125 25.4 -123.3 -124.0 -125.0 -127.1 64.4 2.0 3.3
PLCC-25.4/77.3C -150 25.4 -148.0 -148.8 -150.1 -152.6 77.3 3.0 4.1
PLCC-25.4/103.0C -200 25.4 -197.2 -198.3 -200.0 -203.3 103.0 2.3 3.1
PLCC-50.8/103.0C -200 50.8 -197.2 -198.3 -200.0 -203.3 103.0 2.3 5.5
PLCC-25.4/128.8C -250 25.4 -246.6 -247.9 -250.1 -254.2 128.8 4.0 4.6
PLCC-25.4/154.5C -300 25.4 -295.8 -297.4 -300.0 -305.0 154.5 3.0 3.5
PLCC-25.4/206.0C -400 25.4 -394.5 -396.6 -399.9 -406.6 206.0 2.6 3.0
PLCC-25.4/257.5C -500 25.4 -493.1 -495.7 -499.9 -508.3 257.5 3.7 4.0
PLCC-25.4/309.1C -600 25.4 -591.9 -595.0 -600.1 -610.1 309.1 2.0 2.3
PLCC-25.4/360.6C -700 25.4 -690.5 -694.2 -700.1 -711.8 360.6 2.1 2.3
PLCC-25.4/386.3C -750 25.4 -739.7 -743.6 -750.0 -762.5 386.3 2.0 2.2
PLCC-25.4/412.1C -800 25.4 -789.1 -793.3 -800.1 -813.4 412.1 2.0 2.2
Bold type indicates items available from stock. Other sizes and materials are available upon request.
Optics
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components Germany GmbH